
Sr. NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

GOVT.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 200 CHANDIGARH 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PGDGC ADMISSION 2025-26 

(GENERAL POOL) Date: 1.08.2025 

FormNo Name Father Name Category Merit Score 
A47093 Neha Raj Rana Ram Kumar Raj General 91.9 

Rana 

A47210 DEEPANJALI Dinesh Sharma General 83.86 
SHARMA 

A47353 POOJA BISHNOI ASHOK KUMAR General 79.4 
A47348 VANDANA RAJKUMAR General 77.4 
A47466 DEEPIKA SUJESH KUMAR Scheduled 75.44 

caste 
A47398 RITIKA AHUJA BISHAN DAS General 73.7 

A47363 SHALZA JASPAL SINGH Scheduled 69.71 

RANAUT caste 

A47507 HEENA Dinesh General 67.63 

A46838 Akshu Sharma Vined Kumar General 66.95 

sharma 

A46367 Karandeep Singh Raj Singh Scheduled 66.81 

caste 

A46444 PREETI Rakesh Kumar General 65.76 

A47432 HASANPREET KAUR BAUEET SINGH General 59.85 

A47475 RACHANA KUMARI RAMESH General 57.05 

CHANDER 

Note: Merit scores are mentioned as per the claimed scores and are subject to change after 

the production of required documents at the time of counseling. 

Kindly consult the website for the important insructions and documents to be brought in 

original during the counseling 

Any discrepency shall be resolved before counselling between 9:00am to 9:30am 

I"' 

e:e~ 
Committee Members 

Principa, 
Govt. r,01:cge of EdL,caf c·1 

Secto, 20-u, Ch-:ndig~-t h 



r 

Sr. No Form No 

1 A46957 

2 A46515 

3 A47222 

4 A47502 

5 A47483 

6 A46542 

7 A47045 

8 A46980 

9 A47369 

~o A47442 

11 A47501 

GOVT.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 200 CHANDIGARH 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PGDGC ADMISSION 2025-26 

(UT POOL) Date: 1.08.2025 

Name Father Name Category 

ARYAN SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA General 

Cancer/ AIDS/Thalas 

KAVYA MAHAJAN MUNEESH MAHAJAN 
semia 

Patient, Physically 

Challenged Persons 

SANPREET JAG BIR General 
ARADHANA MASIH IQBAL MASIH General 

SAMITA LATE. RAM KISHAN General 

Mo hit Jarora Suresh Kumar Jarora Scheduled caste 

Abhishek syal ID SYAL General 

PREAMVADAA 

CHANANA 
RAJIV CHANANA Defence 

*SIMRANJEET KAUR JASMER SINGH Scheduled caste 

*SHAKSHI INDER PAL SINGH General 

*RIVA MAHESH TANWAR General 

* Supporting Documents not attached 

Merit Score 

73.58 

72.71 

68.75 

66.75 

65.25 

60.52 

60.39 

54.42 

Incomplete 

documents 

Incomplete 

documents 

Incomplete 

documents 

Note: Merit scores are mentioned as per the claimed scores and are subject to change after the production of 

required documents at the time of counseling. 

Kindly consult the website for the important insructions and documents to be brought in original during the 

counseling 
Any discrepency shall be resolved before counselling between 9:00am to 9:30am 

Committee Members 

~r 
Prin~~ij~IPAL 
Go" t. College of Fduca.ti on 
'-1E: ~tor 2J-U, Chandignrh 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



