

GOVT. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 20D CHANDIGARH
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PGDGC ADMISSION 2025-26
(GENERAL POOL)

Date: 1.08.2025

Sr. NO	FormNo	Name	Father Name	Category	Merit Score
1	A47093	Neha Raj Rana	Ram Kumar Raj Rana	General	91.9
2	A47210	DEEPANJALI SHARMA	Dinesh Sharma	General	83.86
3	A47353	POOJA BISHNOI	ASHOK KUMAR	General	79.4
4	A47348	VANDANA	RAJKUMAR	General	77.4
5	A47466	DEEPIKA	SUJESH KUMAR	Scheduled caste	75.44
6	A47398	RITIKA AHUJA	BISHAN DAS	General	73.7
7	A47363	SHALZA	JASPAL SINGH RANAUT	Scheduled caste	69.71
8	A47507	HEENA	Dinesh	General	67.63
9	A46838	Akshu Sharma	Vinod Kumar sharma	General	66.95
10	A46367	Karandeep Singh	Raj Singh	Scheduled caste	66.81
11	A46444	PREETI	Rakesh Kumar	General	65.76
12	A47432	HASANPREET KAUR	BALJEET SINGH	General	59.85
13	A47475	RACHANA KUMARI	RAMESH CHANDER	General	57.05

Note: Merit scores are mentioned as per the claimed scores and are subject to change after the production of required documents at the time of counseling.

Kindly consult the website for the important instructions and documents to be brought in original during the counseling

Any discrepancy shall be resolved before counselling between 9:00am to 9:30am

Committee Members

PRINCIPAL

Principal,
Govt. College of Education
Sector 20-D, Chandigarh

GOVT.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 20D CHANDIGARH
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PGDGC ADMISSION 2025-26
(UT POOL) Date: 1.08.2025

Sr. No	Form No	Name	Father Name	Category	Merit Score
1	A46957	ARYAN SHARMA	RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA	General	73.58
2	A46515	KAVYA MAHAJAN	MUNEESH MAHAJAN	Cancer/AIDS/Thalassemia Patient, Physically Challenged Persons	72.71
3	A47222	SANPREET	JAGBIR	General	68.75
4	A47502	ARADHANA MASIH	IQBAL MASIH	General	66.75
5	A47483	SAMITA	LATE. RAM KISHAN	General	65.25
6	A46542	Mohit Jarora	Suresh Kumar Jarora	Scheduled caste	60.52
7	A47045	Abhishek syal	ID SYAL	General	60.39
8	A46980	PREAMVADAA CHANANA	RAJIV CHANANA	Defence	54.42
9	A47369	*SIMRANJEET KAUR	JASMER SINGH	Scheduled caste	Incomplete documents
10	A47442	*SHAKSHI	INDER PAL SINGH	General	Incomplete documents
11	A47501	*RIYA	MAHESH TANWAR	General	Incomplete documents

*** Supporting Documents not attached**

Note: Merit scores are mentioned as per the claimed scores and are subject to change after the production of required documents at the time of counseling.

Kindly consult the website for the important instructions and documents to be brought in original during the counseling

Any discrepancy shall be resolved before counselling between 9:00am to 9:30am

Committee Members












PRINCIPAL
 Govt. College of Education
 Sector 20-D, Chandigarh